
SXMen's Ski Cross

SUN 16 JAN 2022     Start Time: 12:00

START BRACKET FINAL

REITERALM (AUT)

SKI CROSS FIS RACE 2022

GRAF Mathias
SMALDORE Aiace
BARNOIN Tom
MAYR Florian

1
16
17
32

R
G
B
Y

AUT
ITA
FRA
AUT

ILLIG Niklas
FURUNO Tetsuya
DEBERTOL Jannes
WAHLBERG David

8
9

24
25

R
G
B
Y

GER
JPN
ITA
SWE

FISCHER Noah
LUSSNIG Nicolas
AURARD Lilian
ZAVECKAS Rokas

5
12
21
28

R
G
B
Y

GER
AUT
FRA
LTU

CAVALLAR Simone
WAHLBERG Erik
EDMOND Charles
KURTANIDZE Lasha

4
13
20
29

R
G
B
Y

ITA
SWE
FRA
GEO

ROLLS Lee
RACLOZ Mateo
TEDIASHVILI Davit
FACER Emerson

3
14
19
30

R
G
B
Y

AUS
FRA
GEO
AUS

ZAMBONI Filippo
PLANK Marcus
LOMSKY Jakub
BERDZENISHVILI Beka

6
11
22
27

R
G
B
Y

ITA
AUT
CZE
GEO

KOBAYASHI Ryuto
JAGG Maximilian
HUGENROTH Till
WYNN Ben

7
10
23
26

R
G
B
Y

JPN
AUT
GER
AUS

VIERTHALER Oliver
LUBASCH Noah
ROELLI Nils
GABRIELLI Kristian

2
15
18
31

R
G
B
Y

AUT
SUI
SUI
ITA

Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue and
the fourth with yellow.

1/8 Finals Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib 12:00 - 1/8 Final 1 (1) Rk

Bib 0:00 - 1/8 Final 2 (2) Rk

Bib 0:00 - 1/8 Final 3 (3) Rk

Bib 0:00 - 1/8 Final 4 (4) Rk

Bib 0:00 - 1/8 Final 5 (5) Rk

Bib 0:00 - 1/8 Final 6 (6) Rk

Bib 0:00 - 1/8 Final 7 (7) Rk

Bib 0:00 - 1/8 Final 8 (8) Rk

Bib 0:00 - Quarterfinal 1 (13) Rk

Bib 0:00 - Quarterfinal 2 (14) Rk

Bib 0:00 - Quarterfinal 3 (15) Rk

Bib 0:00 - Quarterfinal 4 (16) Rk

Bib 0:00 - Semifinal 2 (20) Rk

Bib 0:00 - Semifinal 1 (19) Rk

Bib 0:00 - Big Final (24) Rk

Bib 0:00 - Small Final (23) Rk

Legend
!  Warning          RAL Ranked as last       
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